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ECN	
  411	
   Metodat	
  e	
  Kërkimit	
  në	
  Ekonomi	
   8	
   200	
   80	
   3	
   2	
   5/15	
   120	
  
ECN	
  404	
   Organizimi	
  Industrial	
  dhe	
  Strategjia	
  e	
  Firmave	
  	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
ECN	
  406	
   Mikroekonomiksi	
  i	
  Zhvillimit	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
ECN	
  403	
   Teoria	
  e	
  	
  Çmimeve	
   5	
   125	
   50	
   2	
   1	
   5/15	
   75	
  
ECN	
  414	
   Teoria	
  e	
  Lojrave	
   5	
   125	
   50	
   2	
   1	
   5/15	
   75	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   13	
   6	
   1	
   450	
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ECN	
  405	
   Makroekonomiksi	
  i	
  Zhvillimit	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
DRE	
  435/	
  DRE	
  436	
  

/	
  DRE	
  437	
  
E	
  Drejta	
  Administrative	
  /	
  Të	
  drejtat	
  e	
  njeriut,	
  zhvillimi	
  i	
  qëndrueshem	
  
dhe	
  globalizimi	
  ekonomik	
  /	
  	
  Mikrokredia,	
  Ligji	
  dhe	
  Taksimi	
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ECN	
  409	
   Ekonomiksi	
  i	
  Punës	
  dhe	
  Politikat	
  Publike	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
ECN	
  407	
  /	
  ECN	
  408	
  /	
  ECN	
  

415	
  /ECN	
  413	
  
Analiza	
  dhe	
  Vlerësimi	
  i	
  Projekteve	
  /	
  Ekonomiksi	
  i	
  Mjedisit	
  /	
  	
  Ekonomiksi	
  
i	
  Shëndetit	
  /Ekonomiksi	
  Urban	
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ECN	
  421	
   Ekonomia	
  Publike	
  dhe	
  Institucionet	
   6	
   150	
   60	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   90	
  
TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   300	
   15	
   5	
   0	
   450	
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   ECN	
  508	
   Ekonomiks	
  	
  Ndërkombëtar	
   5	
   125	
   45	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   80	
  

ECN	
  587	
   Praktika	
  Mësimore	
   10	
   250	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   250	
  
ECN	
  590	
   Temë	
  Diplome	
   15	
   375	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   375	
  

TOTALI	
   30	
   750	
   45	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   705	
  

	
   TOTAL	
  Master	
  Profesional	
  në	
  EKONOMIKSI	
  NË	
  SIPËRMARRJE	
   90	
   2250	
   645	
   	
   	
   	
   1605	
  


